
GIRLS PWT RESULTS

Girls PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 242.4 165.0 10

2 Hayley Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 208.4 160.0 8

3 Rachel  Froese Sublette High School 170.6 150.0 6

4 Emily Corber Dighton High School 181.4 150.0 4

5 Kashlin Beck Central Plains 175.1 145.0 2

6 Reece Erickson Little River High School 227.2 145.0 1

7 Sasha Hernandez Elkhart High School 278.2 145.0 0

8 Lupita Galan Macksville High School 181.9 140.0 0

9 Grace Beaton Dighton High School 183.8 135.0 0

10 Mimi Craig Canton-Galva High School 204.5 135.0 0

11 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 183.1 130.0 0

12 Haley  Thrasher Clifton-Clyde 194.1 130.0 0

13 Jessica Whipple Dighton High School 180.2 120.0 0

14 Christina Jesseph Little River High School 186.6 120.0 0

15 Joanna  Ibarra Macksville High School 174.5 115.0 0

16 Brianna Allison Little River High School 175.8 115.0 0

17 Alli  Rhea Thunder Ridge High School 176.0 115.0 0

18 Taylor Sheehy Central Plains 179.0 115.0 0

19 Rivver Long Stockton Tiger Ambush 183.9 115.0 0

20 Sidney  Biermann Wichita County 185.1 115.0 0

21 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 198.1 115.0 0

22 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 204.4 110.0 0

23 Emma  Herrera Canton-Galva High School 175.2 105.0 0

24 Kinsey Dawes Canton-Galva High School 189.8 105.0 0

25 ava chambers st. paul high school 187.1 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 madison  rhuems st. paul high school 188.6 85.0 0

27 Ashley McIntire Wakefield High School 210.5 0 0

Girls PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 242.4 335.0 10

2 Hayley Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 208.4 320.0 8

3 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 183.1 285.0 6

4 Sasha Hernandez Elkhart High School 278.2 270.0 4

5 Emily Corber Dighton High School 181.4 260.0 2

6 Lupita Galan Macksville High School 181.9 260.0 1

7 Alli  Rhea Thunder Ridge High School 176.0 255.0 0

8 Rachel  Froese Sublette High School 170.6 250.0 0

9 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 198.1 250.0 0

10 Grace Beaton Dighton High School 183.8 245.0 0

11 Haley  Thrasher Clifton-Clyde 194.1 235.0 0

12 Mimi Craig Canton-Galva High School 204.5 235.0 0

13 Joanna  Ibarra Macksville High School 174.5 225.0 0

14 Kashlin Beck Central Plains 175.1 225.0 0

15 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 204.4 225.0 0

16 Jessica Whipple Dighton High School 180.2 220.0 0

17 Emma  Herrera Canton-Galva High School 175.2 205.0 0

18 Rivver Long Stockton Tiger Ambush 183.9 200.0 0

19 Taylor Sheehy Central Plains 179.0 195.0 0

20 Kinsey Dawes Canton-Galva High School 189.8 185.0 0

21 Christina Jesseph Little River High School 186.6 175.0 0

22 Reece Erickson Little River High School 227.2 175.0 0

23 ava chambers st. paul high school 187.1 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

24 Ashley McIntire Wakefield High School 210.5 140.0 0

25 Brianna Allison Little River High School 175.8 0 0

26 Sidney  Biermann Wichita County 185.1 0 0

27 madison  rhuems st. paul high school 188.6 0 0

Girls PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emily Corber Dighton High School 181.4 180.0 10

2 Lupita Galan Macksville High School 181.9 175.0 8

3 Jessica Whipple Dighton High School 180.2 165.0 6

4 Joanna  Ibarra Macksville High School 174.5 160.0 4

5 Kashlin Beck Central Plains 175.1 160.0 2

6 Rachel  Froese Sublette High School 170.6 155.0 1

7 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 204.4 155.0 0

8 Haley  Thrasher Clifton-Clyde 194.1 150.0 0

9 Taylor Sheehy Central Plains 179.0 145.0 0

10 Grace Beaton Dighton High School 183.8 145.0 0

11 Sasha Hernandez Elkhart High School 278.2 135.0 0

12 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 242.4 120.0 0

13 Emma  Herrera Canton-Galva High School 175.2 115.0 0

14 Mimi Craig Canton-Galva High School 204.5 115.0 0

15 Hayley Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 208.4 110.0 0

16 Kinsey Dawes Canton-Galva High School 189.8 105.0 0

17 Alli  Rhea Thunder Ridge High School 176.0 100.0 0

18 Rivver Long Stockton Tiger Ambush 183.9 100.0 0

19 Christina Jesseph Little River High School 186.6 100.0 0

20 ava chambers st. paul high school 187.1 100.0 0

21 madison  rhuems st. paul high school 188.6 100.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 198.1 95.0 0

23 Reece Erickson Little River High School 227.2 95.0 0

24 Ashley McIntire Wakefield High School 210.5 85.0 0

25 Brianna Allison Little River High School 175.8 0 0

26 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 183.1 0 0

27 Sidney  Biermann Wichita County 185.1 0 0

Girls PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 242.4 620.0 0

2 Emily Corber Dighton High School 181.4 590.0 0

3 Hayley Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 208.4 590.0 0

4 Lupita Galan Macksville High School 181.9 575.0 0

5 Rachel  Froese Sublette High School 170.6 555.0 0

6 Sasha Hernandez Elkhart High School 278.2 550.0 0

7 Kashlin Beck Central Plains 175.1 530.0 0

8 Grace Beaton Dighton High School 183.8 525.0 0

9 Haley  Thrasher Clifton-Clyde 194.1 515.0 0

10 Jessica Whipple Dighton High School 180.2 505.0 0

11 Joanna  Ibarra Macksville High School 174.5 500.0 0

12 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 204.4 490.0 0

13 Mimi Craig Canton-Galva High School 204.5 485.0 0

14 Alli  Rhea Thunder Ridge High School 176.0 470.0 0

15 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 198.1 460.0 0

16 Taylor Sheehy Central Plains 179.0 455.0 0

17 Emma  Herrera Canton-Galva High School 175.2 425.0 0

18 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 183.1 415.0 0

19 Rivver Long Stockton Tiger Ambush 183.9 415.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

20 Reece Erickson Little River High School 227.2 415.0 0

21 Christina Jesseph Little River High School 186.6 395.0 0

22 Kinsey Dawes Canton-Galva High School 189.8 395.0 0

23 ava chambers st. paul high school 187.1 355.0 0

24 Ashley McIntire Wakefield High School 210.5 225.0 0

25 madison  rhuems st. paul high school 188.6 185.0 0

26 Brianna Allison Little River High School 175.8 115.0 0

27 Sidney  Biermann Wichita County 185.1 115.0 0


